


Item Description   (OE Part No) AR - SERIES 
45-6 70-9/14 75-9/12 95-12/17 

1 Spacer Washer (11/8") (90036140) 58020 58020 58020 58020 

2 Rubber Bushing  
(11/8"ID x 33/4"OD x 51/4") (9008139) 58021 58021 58021 58021 

4 Beam Seat LH or RH (90001078) 40351 40351 40351 40351 
4a Beam Seat LH or RH (H/Duty) (90001119) - 58022 - 58022 
5 Axle Pad (90028083) 40352 40352 40352 40352 
6 Axle Adaptor LH or RH (90001082) 40357 40357 40357 40357 
7 Axle Wrapper (90028047) 15191 15191 15191 15191 
7a Axle Wrapper (H. Duty) (90028007) - 58023 - 58023 
8 Axle Cap (90510093) 40364 40364 40364 40364 
8a Axle Cap (H. Duty) (90010002) - 58024 - 58024 

9 U Bolt (1”UNC x 245mm) 
(15” Whls with Cams on Centreline) (90042406) 15194 15194 15194 15194 

9 U Bolt (1”UNC x 245mm) (90041878) 58025 58025 58025 58025 
9a U Bolt (H/Duty) (1”UNC x 255mm) 

(90041382) - 11885 - 11885 
10 U Bolt Washer (1”) (93900027) 58026 58026 58026 58026 
11 U Bolt Nut (1”UNC) (93400502) 40335 40335 40335 40335 
12 Lock Washer (1/2”) (93600072) 54174 54174 54174 54174 
13 Cap Screw (1/2”UNF x 1”) (93002893) 58027 58027 58027 58027 
14 Bolt (11/8"UNC x 91/4" U/H) (93201055) 40376 40376 40376 40376 
15 Lock Nut (11/8"UNC) (96696621) 58028 58028 58028 58028 
16 Alignment Bush (Outer) (91008147) 58029 - 58029 - 
17 Alignment Bush (Inner) (91008147) 58029 - 58029 - 

18 Shock Absorber 
(90044162; 90044626; 90044025) 53031 53002 53002/53019 53002 

19 S/Abs Bolt (3/4" x 31/2" U/H) (93003597) 40363 40363 40363 40363 
20 S/Abs Nut (3/4") (93400492) 58030 58030 58030 58030 
21 S/Absorber Bushing (4 off) (90508004) 40346 40346 40346 40346 
22 Washer (3/4”) (93600077) 58031 58031 58031 58031 
23 S/Abs Square Nut (3/4") (93400367) 40362 40362 40362 40362 
24 Nut (3/4”UNF) (93400149) 58032 58032 58032 58032 
25 Nut (1/2”UNC) (93400136) 54173 54173 54173 54173 

26 
Air Spring Assembly 
(Imperial) c/w fixing Kit 
(90557085; 90557083;  
90557075/90557008; 90557076) 

58033 58034 58035/58036 58037 


